
Contract Company Name Contact name Address City State Zip Work Phone Extension Fax Email Fax/Email
6776 Payne & Dolan Inc. Bud Siebecker 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg WI 53593‐ 608‐845‐8900 ‐ 608‐845‐8884 kdisch@payneanddolan.com Both
6776 Patriot Fence J Biehl PO Box 315 Marinette WI 54143‐ 800‐789‐2056 ‐ 715‐789‐2022 jae@patriotfencing.com Email
6776 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562‐ 608‐836‐1071 221 608‐835‐7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email
6776 yahara materials michael udelhofen PO 277 waunakee wi 53597‐ 608‐849‐4162 ‐ 608‐849‐5062 mike@yahara.com Both
6776 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175 Cross Plains WI 53528‐ 608‐438‐6355 ‐ 608‐831‐4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email
6776 R G Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Rd Cottage Grove WI 53527 608‐255‐9223 ‐ 608‐839‐5936 echristensen@rghuston.com Both
6776 Homburg Contractors Scott Burmeister 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716‐ 608‐244‐3554 ‐ 608‐244‐9113 SBurmeister@HomburgInc.com Both
6776 Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc Jim Millar 5729 Whippoorwill Rd Cross Plains WI 53528‐ 608‐798‐1741 ‐ 608‐798‐1740 jhmillar@tds.net Email
6776 S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac WI 53561‐ 608‐493‐4149 ‐ 608‐493‐4150 slunderground.dana@merr.com Email
6776 Parisi Construction Jeremy Hillebrand 508 South Nine Mound Road Verona WI 53593‐ 608‐848‐5991 ‐ 608‐848‐5992 jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email
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